3
18
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 183
183
Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays
O
pt
oe
le
ct
ro
ni
cs
, I
nd
ic
at
or
s,
 L
am
ps
 &
 D
is
pl
ay
s
Internet www.farnell.com
SINGAPORE CATALOGUE
Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300
637-038Ultra-Red
637-026Yellow
637-014Green
637-002HE Red
250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeColour
Square, Rectangular & Side Viewing LEDs
Square
OPT105
*=IF @ 20mA
621-2375308.01.3110°Yellow
621-2255258.01.3110°Green
621-213530*100.0*32.0110°Ultra Red
515-75953012.53.2110°HE Red
Tinted Diffused Lens
typ.min. Order Code
PIV
max.
IF (mA)
max.
Lum Intensity (mcd)
@ IF=10mAView
AngleColour
H=5.0, W=5.0, D=9.7
Lead pitch=2.54,
Leads=25.5 0.5sq
Short lead cathode
621-237Yellow
621-225Green
621-213Ultra Red
515-759HE Red
1K+500+100+50+5+Order CodeColour
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
Rectangular
Standard and Bicolour
SLI
323-366CMD49124AVCH635/5625256.0 @ 20mARed/Green
Bicolour
332-354CMD53124AVCH5855256.0 @ 20mAYellow
323-342CMD54124AVCH5625256.0 @ 20mAGreen
323-330CMD57124AVCH6355256.0 @ 20mARed
Standard
CodeList No.Mftr.(mm)(max)(max)Intensity (mcd)Colour
OrderMftrs.WavelengthPIVIF 9 (mA)Typ. Lum
Peak
OPT102
H=3.81, W=6.35, D=6.8
Light area=3.2 5.6
Lead pitch=2.54,
Leads=20 0.51sq
170-732Mounting Clip
1K+100+10+Order Multiple=10
323-366Red/Green
Bicolour
323-354.Yellow
323-342.Green
323-330.Red
500+100+50+5+
Order Multiple=5 Price Each
Order CodeColour
Short lead anode.
Black plastic mounting clip and bush:
Panel cutout 7 .9 5.6 Viewing angle 100°
Max. panel thickness 3.2
Rectangular, 3.9mm 1.9mm
OPT345
H=1.9, W=3.9, D=7.0
Lead pitch=2.54, Leads=25.5 0.5sq
Shorter lead cathode.
621-33053020.03.2110°Orange
621-3285308.02.0110°Yellow
621-3165258.02.0110°Green
621-30453020.03.2110°HE Red
621-2985252.00.5110°Red
Tinted Diffused Lens
typ.min. Order Code
PIV
(max.)
IF (mA)
(max.)
View
AngleColour
Lum. Intensity (mcd)
@ IF=10mA
621-330Orange
621-328Yellow
621-316Green
621-304HE Red
621-298Red
1K+500+100+50+5+Order CodeColour
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
Rectangular,
2mm x 5mm
SLI
OPT168
H=1.98, W=5.00, D=7.5
Leads=25 0.51sq
Short lead cathode.
Tri-colour common cathode, short lead red
anode.
Lead pitch=2.54 except tri-colour = 1.27
HLMP0800 and LUB371-GK
464-594LUB371INFIN5407.5 @ 10mA100°HE Red/Green
255-002HLMP0800AGI5253.5/4.0 @ 20mA100°HE Red/Green
Tri-colour - Untinted Diffused Lens
323-421MV53123-17SLI5354.0 @ 20mA100°Yellow
323-410MV54123-17SLI5304.0 @ 20mA100°Green
323-408MV57123-17SLI5354.0 @ 20mA100°HE Red
323-391HLMP-S501AGI5255.8 @ 20mA110°Green
595-536HLMP-S500AGI5254.0 @ 20mA110°Green
323-380HLMP-S301AGI5203.5 @ 20mA110°Yellow
323-378HLMP-S201AGI5254.8 @ 20mA110°HE Red
Tinted Diffused Lens
254-990HLMP-S100AGI5207.5 @ 20mA110°Red
Tinted Diffused Lens - DH AlGaAs
Mftr.(max)(max)Intensity (mcd)AngleColour
Order
Code
Mftrs.
List No.
PIVIF (mA)Typ. Lum.View
464-594HE Red/Green
255-002HE Red/Green
323-421Yellow
 323-410Green
323-408HE Red
1K+100+5+Order Multiple=5
323-391Green
595-536Green
323-380Yellow
323-378HE Red
254-990Red
5K+1K+1+Order CodeColour
Price EachOrder Multiple=1
HLMPS and MV Series
Rectangular 5mm 2.5mm
Top Diffused Package
H=9.5, W=5.0, D=2.5
Lead Pitch 2.54 (1.27 spacing TLSV5100) Leads 25 0.5sq
Cathode identified by shorter leads (centre pin common cathode, TLSV5100)
OPT425
657-128TLSV51006301.00.63100°HE Red/Green
Bi-Colour
657-116TLSY51016302.01.0100°Yellow
657-104TLSG51016302.01.0100°Green
657-098TLSH51016302.01.0100°Red
Tinted Top Diffused Lens
max.max.typ.min.
@ IF=10mA
Order CodeMftrs. List No
PIVIF (mA)
Lum Intensity (mcd)
View
AngleColour
657-128HE Red/Green
1K+250+10025+1+Order Multiple=1
657-116Yellow
657-104Green
657-098Red
1K+250+100+25+5+Order CodeColour
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
continued